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Se ss ion: 06A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

A llyn Dam e lio8108
San Mateo

9.225 9.700 9.5509.525 38.000
5 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Ja 'Le igh Lang153
San Mateo

9.500 9.575 9.5009.150 37.725
3T 3 5 3 2 

2 

Aarti S ant160
San Mateo

9.125 9.050 9.4509.525 37.150
8 6 1T 4 3 

3 

Addison Anderson8109
San Mateo

9.000 9.550 9.2509.300 37.100
9 4 3 7 4 

4 

M egan Aam old166
W est Va lley

9.600 8.700 9.6009.025 36.925
1 10 6 1 5 

5 

M ilana  S liusa r161
San Mateo

9.175 9.000 9.4009.250 36.825
6 7 4 5 6 

6 

Reese  Baker116
Dream Xtreme

9.500 8.900 9.3758.600 36.375
3T 8 9 6 7 

7 

Lydia  Rak159
San Mateo

8.900 9.675 9.0258.725 36.325
10 2 8 9 8 

8 

S ydney W illiam s912
Dream Xtreme

9.575 9.175 9.1757.850 35.775
2 5 10 8 9 

9 

Gianna  T hom pson163
San Mateo

9.150 8.875 8.8008.750 35.575
7 9 7 10 10 

10 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Am y Fukam i149
San Mateo

9.650 9.775 9.6009.600 38.625
1 1 1 2T 1 

1 

S ophie  Pa renti169
W est Va lley

9.550 9.700 9.7759.425 38.450
4 2 3 1 2 

2 

A lex Irvine105
Byers Rosev ille

9.575 9.575 9.6009.350 38.100
2T 3 5 2T 3 

3 

V ictor ia  M cM illan168
W est Va lley

9.575 8.650 9.4259.150 36.800
2T 9 6 4 4 

4 

De laney Reeves109
Byers Rosev ille

9.000 8.750 9.3009.375 36.425
9 7T 4 5 5 

5 

Ellis  Anderson139
Head Over Hee ls

9.075 8.750 9.2758.525 35.625
6T 7T 7 6 6 

6 

Audrey S anger143
Head Over Hee ls

9.050 8.825 9.1507.725 34.750
8 6 9 7 7 

7 

Eden King152
San Mateo

9.200 8.575 8.3508.425 34.550
5 10 8 8 8 

8 

M ika  W ebste r-Longin924
East Bay

9.075 9.525 0.0009.475 28.075
6T 4 2 9T 9 

9 

O livia  S antiago110
Byers Rosev ille

0.000 8.900 0.0000.000 8.900
10T 5 10T 9T 10 

10 

Ze lla  Harper167
W est Va lley

0.000 8.425 0.0000.000 8.425
10T 11 10T 9T 11 

11 
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W ome n /  X P /  Se nior  A
Se ss ion: 06B

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Eliana  Pavao4027
Elevate

9.350 9.500 9.6509.600 38.100
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

M ar la  Pe rr ie r4070
Titans 

8.900 9.325 9.8259.500 37.550
7T 2 3T 1 2 

2 

Ra ia  Brow n4007
Champion

9.100 8.600 9.7009.700 37.100
2T 5 1 2 3 

3 

Ha iley Pascoa l4069
Titans 

9.000 8.900 9.4759.025 36.400
4 3 5T 4 4 

4 

Rylee  Hixon4044
F lips USA

8.950 8.300 9.3509.500 36.100
5T 6 3T 7 5 

5 

Brooke  A lve rnaz4063
Titans 

8.600 8.675 9.1758.950 35.400
9T 4 7 9 6 

6 

Karen Gar ibay4062
Rodina 

8.950 8.175 9.4508.250 34.825
5T 7 10 5 7 

7 

Anna lisa  T a te4052
Head Over Hee ls

8.900 7.900 9.3008.700 34.800
7T 8 9 8 8 

8 

Kare line  O rozco4010
Champion

9.100 7.250 9.4258.875 34.650
2T 10T 8 6 9 

9 

Ka itlyn Davanzo3045
Dream Xtreme

8.550 6.650 9.0509.025 33.275
11 12 5T 11 10 

10 

Karym e M ore los4023
Dream Xtreme

8.600 7.250 8.2757.950 32.075
9T 10T 11 12 11 

11 

Lacey Rankin4041
Ex treme 

8.250 7.525 9.1256.650 31.550
12 9 12 10 12 

12 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Casey Brow n124
East Bay

9.300 9.725 9.3259.600 37.950
4 1 1 4 1 

1 

Car ly Oniki157
San Mateo

9.175 9.675 9.5759.325 37.750
7 2 4 2 2 

2 

Em m a S chrady132
F lips USA

9.125 9.250 9.7759.075 37.225
8 6 6 1 3 

3 

M ia  Hea ther150
San Mateo

8.850 9.525 9.1009.350 36.825
9 4 3 6 4 

4 

Am e lia  M oneym aker119
Dream Xtreme

9.525 9.625 8.8008.700 36.650
2 3 9 7 5 

5 

Lillian Lew is155
San Mateo

9.550 8.850 8.3759.525 36.300
1 9 2 9 6 

6 

M addy Gom ez118
Dream Xtreme

9.225 9.450 9.1508.325 36.150
5T 5 10 5 7 

7 

A r iana  DeS ouza117
Dream Xtreme

9.225 9.075 0.0009.025 27.325
5T 7 7 10T 8 

8 

S a rah Coghlan103
Byers Rosev ille

0.000 8.750 8.7508.975 26.475
10T 10 8 8 9 

9 

S am antha  W u170
W est Va lley

9.325 0.000 9.4500.000 18.775
3 12 11T 3 10 

10 

AnnM ar ie  Gonza lez126
East Bay

0.000 8.900 0.0009.250 18.150
10T 8 5 10T 11 

11 

A llie  W ild ie112
Byers Rosev ille

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
10T 11 11T 10T 12 

12 
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W ome n /  10 /  A ll A ge s
Se ss ion: 06A

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Sa n Ma te o * 115.500 28.700 29.150 28.725 28.925

13 1 1

149 Am y Fukam i 9.650 9.775 9.6009.600

155 Lillian Lew is 9.550

153 Ja 'Le igh Lang 9.500

8108 A llyn Dam e lio 9.700 9.525

157 Car ly Oniki 9.675 9.575

158 Ayum i Oshiro 9.600

162 Hana  S trause 9.750

2 Dre a m X t re me * 112.875 28.725 28.775 27.100 28.275

31T 2 5

120 Devyn Va luch 9.625 9.700 9.7259.375

912 S ydney W illiam s 9.575 9.175

119 Am e lia  M oneym aker 9.525 9.625 8.700

118 M addy Gom ez 9.450

117 A r iana  DeS ouza 9.025

116 Reese  Baker 9.375

3 By e rs  Rose v ille * 112.275 27.575 28.650 28.375 27.675

44 3 2

105 A lex Irvine 9.575 9.575 9.6009.350

113 Rose  W ilson 9.000 9.650 8.775

109 De laney Reeves 9.000 9.3009.375

106 S arah Lutre l 9.425 9.650

4 W e st  V a lle y * 112.200 28.725 27.050 27.600 28.825

21T 5 4

166 M egan Aam old 9.600 8.700 9.6009.025

168 V ictor ia  M cM illan 9.575 8.650 9.150

169 S ophie  Pa renti 9.550 9.700 9.7759.425

170 S am antha  W u 9.450

5 He a d Ov e r  He e ls * 95.475 18.125 26.400 23.525 27.425

57 6 6

139 Ellis  Anderson 9.075 8.750 9.2758.525

143 Audrey S anger 9.050 8.825 9.1507.725

142 Genes is  R ive ra 8.825 9.0007.275

6 Ea st  Ba y * 84.175 18.375 28.150 28.325 9.325

76 4 3

124 Casey Brow n 9.300 9.725 9.3259.600

924 M ika  W ebste r-Longin 9.075 9.525 9.475

126 AnnM ar ie  Gonza lez 8.900 9.250
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